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Dear Parents/Students, 
Due to their busy schedules, teachers, coordinators, and administrators prefer using the school system’s messaging 
system as a means of communication for timely replies. You will receive a reply within 24 hours. 
You are kindly requested to CC the Academic Controller Anissa Feghali when you send an email to your child's 
teacher at anissa.feghali@zsi.sch.sa in order to guarantee a prompt response. 
The preferred method of communication is through the school system using your login information on 
www.zsi.sch.sa 
 

First Name Last Name Email Address First Name Last Name Email Address 

Aisha Ahmed Aisha.Ahmed@zsi.sch.sa Maysoun Shahine Maysoun.Shahine@zsi.sch.sa 

Rania Mahmoud Rania.Mahmoud@zsi.sch.sa Rana Hanafi Rana.Hanafi@zsi.sch.sa 

Maya Ghazzawi Maya.Ghazzawi@zsi.sch.sa Oraib Damen Oraib.Damen@zsi.sch.sa 

Abeer Dawwas Abeer.Dawwas@zsi.sch.sa  Rahma Al Omari Rahma.AlOmari@zsi.sch.sa 

Soha Itani Soha.Itani@zsi.sch.sa Amal Al Abbassi Amal.AlAbbassi@zsi.sch.sa 

Kawthar Sbaih Kawthar.Sbaih@zsi.sch.sa Afnan Bahasan Afnan.Bahasan@zsi.sch.sa 

Faten Wehbi Faten.Wehbe@zsi.sch.sa Aisha Al Sulami Aisha.AlSulami@zsi.sch.sa 

Aysha  Shafi Aysha.Shafi@zsi.sch.sa Alaa Rehily Alaa.alrehaili@zsi.sch.sa 

Ghada Atef Ghada.Atef@zsi.sch.sa Bayan Sobhi Bayan.Sobahi@zsi.sch.sa 

Hamsa Ramadan Hamsa.Ramadan@zsi.sch.sa Wejdan Alatran Wejdan.Alatran@zsi.sch.sa 

Walaa Kamel Walaa.Kamel@zsi.sch.sa Nouf Al Mehwary Nouf.AlMehwary@zsi.sch.sa 

Sally Kassab Sally.Kassab@zsi.sch.sa Jamila Al Mehwary Jamila.AlMehwary@zsi.sch.sa 

Reem Al Rez Reem.AlRez@zsi.sch.sa Manar Allam Manar.Allam@zsi.sch.sa 

Amani El Haj Amani.ElHaj@zsi.sch.sa Rana Al Obairi Rana.AlObairi@zsi.sch.sa 

Rima Kammouni Rima.Kammouni@zsi.sch.sa Sanaa  Laamine Sanaa.Laamine@zsi.sch.sa 

Samah Al Quran Samah.AlQuran@zsi.sch.sa Eman Jehad Eman.Jehad@zsi.sch.sa 

Dima Halawa Dima.Halawa@zsi.sch.sa  Haifaa Alsaadi Haifaa.alsaadi@zsi.sch.sa 

Lama El Chaar Lama.ElChaar@zsi.sch.sa Nazmiya Alfi Nazmiya.Alfi@zsi.sch.sa 

Heba Elsehely Heba.Elsehely@zsi.sch.sa Reem  Al Daya Reem.AlDaya@zsi.sch.sa 

Mariam Kassem Mariam.Kassem@zsi.sch.sa Wafaa Al Sulami Wafaa.Alsulami@zsi.sch.sa 

Rehab Al Merheb Rehab.Almerheb@zsi.sch.sa Reem AbuGhazale Reem.Abughazaleh@zsi.sch.sa 

 
Both students and parents are expected to refer to the class teacher whenever they have a problem or an inquiry. 
The class teacher should be the main contact that will help the student in any matter, regarding any subject. 
Class teachers will be announced in class. 
 
Subject coordinators are expected to help you with any subject-related concerns. 
Subject(s) Coordinator Subject Coordinator Subject Coordinator 
English (4 to 6) Maya Ghazzawi English (7 to 9) Soha Itani English (10 to 12) Faten Wehbe 
Science (4 to 6)  Heba Elsehely Science (7 to 8) Oraib Damen Biology+Physics+ 

Chemistry 9 to 12 
Oraib Damen 

Math (4 to 12) Dima Halawa Arabic & Islamic 
(4 to 12) 

Nawal Al Sayaari Saudi Culture (4 to 12) Reem AbuGhazale 

 
For any academic concerns: anissa.feghali@zsi.sch.sa 
For any behavioral concerns: sheikha.lardi@zsi.sch.sa  
For registration documents: reham.alkhatib@zsi.sch.sa  
You may also call 0569596038 between 11:30 am and 2:00 pm 
 
Regards, 
ZSIS Admin 
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